
[SZR GREYMOUTH940 ke. 319m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8. 0 Light Variety
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Our Garden Expert
10.15 Popular Tunes
10.30 Rhumba with Cugat
10.45 A Story to Remember
41. 0 Popular Orchestras
11.15 A Spot of Humour
11.30 A Mixture
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Uncle Sam Presents
2.0 Radio Round-Up
3. 0 Concert Hall
4.0 Revudeville Memories
5. 0 The Dance Show

5.30 Dinner Music
6.0 "The Rajah’s Racer"
6.14 Out of the Bag
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel a

7. 0 Sports Results
7.12 Light Musie
7.30 From America
8.0 "Bulldog Drummond"
8.24 Pas Winstone and _ His
: Tenement. Symphony
8.30 In a Sentimental Mood9.0 Overseas and N.2Z. News
9.30 "Those Were the Days"
10..0 Close down

AWW,
DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Morning Melodies
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
40.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: ‘To Have
and to Hold"
41. 0 Melodious Memories
411.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Bright and Breezy
412. 0 Lunch MusSic
2. O0p.m. Vaudeville Matinee
2.30 On the Keyboard
2.45 Rambling Through the
Classics
3.15 Tune Time
3.30 Somebody’s Favourite
3.45 This is New
4. 0 Rambling in Rhythm
4.15 Film Favourites
4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
New Queen’s Hall Light Orches-tra
"Summer Days" Suite

Coates
7.42 HELEN ROY (mezzo-
soprano)
The Last Hour Kramer
In Late September Barker
Yesterday and To-day
From the Studio

Spross

7.51 New Light Symphony Or-
chestra
Rustic Wedding Symphony

Goldman
Solemn MelodyWalford Davies

7.59 JOHN W. THOMSON
(baritone)
Gentlemen, the Toast is Eng-
land Phillips
Sea Fever Ireland
Trade Winds KeelFrom the Studio

8. 8 Rosario Bourdon Symphony
"Swan Lake" Ballet Suite

Tchaikovski
8.23 PHYLLIS TURNER
(mezzo-contralto)
Sea Wrack Harty
The Ships of Arcady
A Piper Head
Sleeping Thiman

|

From the Studio
8.33 Eric Coates and SymphonyOrchestra
Symphonic Rhapsodies

es
"IT Pitch My Lonely Caravan"
"IT Heard You Singing"
"Bird Songs at Eventide"

8.41 Webster Booth and DennisNoble
Watchman, What of the
Night? Sergeant
Excelsior Balfe

8.49 The London Concert Orch-
estra
A Southern Night

Chuckerbutty
Ronde d’Amour Wiessner
April Day Tattenhall

9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Dance Music
11. 0 London .News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWNBYORI
5. 0 p.m. Famous Orchestras: The
NBC Symphony

5.30 Music from the Theatre
6.0. Dance Music
6.30 Light Classics
rP o Popular Music
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"

7.48 Variety
8.30 "Mr. and Mrs, North"
9.1 CLASSICAL muUSIC
Mozart’s Concertos (3rd of
series)
Walter Gieseking (piano) andMembers of the State Opera Or-chestra, conducted by Hans Ros-
baud
Concerto in E Flat, K.274
9.33 Music by Beethoven
BBC Symphony Orchestra
"Fidelio" Overture
9.41 Albert Spalding (yfolin)
Romance No, 2 in F Major, Op.
50

9.49 BBC Symphony Orchestra,,conducted by Arturo Toscanini
Symphony No. 6 in F pig:
Op. 68 (*"Pastoral’’)

10.30 Close down |

"WN. INVERCARGILL
680 kc. 441 m,

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Health in the Home
9.35 Other Days
10. 0 Showtime
10.27 Echoes of Hawaii
10.45 Hill Billy Roundup
11. 0 "Jezebel’s Daughter"
11.24 Rhythmic Revels
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
3. 0 Orchestras and Ballads
3.30- Listen to the Band
4. 0 Floor Show
5. 0 Musie for the Tea Hour
6. 0 Spotlight on Anne Ziegler
ahd Webster Booth
6.15 To-day’s Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Late Sporting
Contrasts
7.30 Crosby Time
7.45 Those Were the Days
8. 0 Dance Hour
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Chamber Music of Schubert
Arthur Rubinstein (plano)
Jascha Helfetz (violin) © anEmanuel Feuermann (’cello)Trio No. 1 in B Flat Major,
Op. 99

10. 0 Close down

Saturday, January IlNews from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB ima" oem.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9.0 Bachelor Girl Session(Betty)
98.45 The Friendly Road with
The Pathfinder
10. 0 Tops in Tunes

AFTERNOON:
12.\0 Music and Sports gaye12.30 Gardening Session
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Priority Parade3.0 Gems of Musical Comedy
4.15 The Papakura Business-
men’s Association Programme

_

4.30 The Milestone Ciub (Thea)|5. 0 The Sunbeam Session |

5.30 Children’s CompetitionCorner
5.45 Sports Results (BillMeredith)

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 Great Days in Sport: Horse-racing; Grand National, 1923 ,7.15 Cavalcade (Jack Davey)
7.45 A Man and His House
(final episode)
8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Sporting Blood9. 5 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Scotland Calling10.15 On the Sentimenta’ Side
10.30 Hits from the Shows11.0 Dance, Little Lady
11.15 Dance Music12.0 Close down

2ZBose sn.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8.15 Preview of Week-end Sport
(George Edwards)
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Sessionwith Kathleen
-30 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Gardening Session by
Snow
10.15 ousewives Quiz (Mar-
jorie
11.30 ‘speete News

AFTERNOON:
SPORTS RESULTS THROUGHOUT
THE AFTERNOON

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1.15 Songs of the Open Air
1.30 Crosby the Versatile
1.45 Say it with Music2. 0 For You, Madame
2.15 First Sports Summary2.30 Grand Opera Favourites
3. 0 The Bright Horizon3.45 Second Sports Summary
4.30 Popular Piano Time
4.45 Concerted Vocal5.15 For the Children
5.30 Recordings

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Cavalcade with Jack Davey
7.45 Souvenir (first broadcast)8. 0 Carry on Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Masters of Song
Doctor Mac
Reserved
Music That Will Live
Dance Music
Close down>
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327 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club with HappiHill
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Music of the Moment
11.30 Garden session

AFTERNOON: |
12. 0 Lunchtime session
41.0 Screen Snapshots
1.15 Men in Harmony :

1.30 Charlies Patterson Presents$tudio Broadcast
1.45 Musical Comedy Gems2. 0 At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.30 Happiness Ahead °

2.45 Memory Lane3. 0 Local Limelight, Studio
Presentation
4.15 For You, Madame
4.30 Variety Echoes
4.45 Children’s session featur-
ing Long, Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies Concert
5.45 Final Sports Results

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 Johnny Gee’s Notebook
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Cavalcade with Jack Davey
7.45 Two Destinies
8, 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.30 Recordings
10. O© Thanks for the Song10.30 Hits from the Shows
A Famous Dance Band
Close downae n= oo

24 ae
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
(Maureen Hill)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Ask George10.30 Sentimental Memories
11. 0 Music of the Dance Bands

AFTERNOON:
2. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
0 Of Interest to Men
0 Music and Sports Flashes
0 Sports Resume
ey Further Sports Results
P
The Voice of Youth with
er15 4ZB Radio Players
EVERING:

6. 0 If You Please, Mr, Parkin
6.30 The Scarab Ring
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie Mc-
Connell)
. 0 Reserved15 Cavaicade, with Jack Davey45 The Farmers’ Forum
. Oo Carry on Clem Dawe
0 Rambles in Rhythm
45 Chuckles with Jerry3 Doctor Mac
10, 0 Your Own Request Session10.30 and 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

24, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5& Rise and Shine
7.2 Music for Breakfast
8. 0 Bright and Breezy Records
9. 0 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Close down

AFTERNOON:
SPORTS FLASHES THROUGHOUT

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Luncheon Variety
2. 0 Bulldog Drummond2.30 Voices in Harmony
3. 0 Over the Teacups
3.30 March of the Movies
4. 0 Now and Then
4.30 Time Dances On
4.45 Halil of Fame
5. 0 Two for Tea: Dick Todd
and Joan Merrill
5.30 Long, Long Ago: TheMiserable Giant
5.45 Evening Star: Jan Kiepura

EVENING:
6. 0 On the Sweeter Side
6.45 Sports Results by Fred
gag7.15 it You Please, Mr, Parkin7.30 This and That
7.45 Laugh and Be Happy8. 0 Carry on Clem Dawe8.30 So the Story Goes
8.45 Great Days in Sport9. 4 Doctor Mac
9.35 Night Club
10. 0 Saturday Night Swing
Club
10.30 Close down

Seotland Calling possesses
music to stir the blood of all
sons and daughters of Bonnie
Scotiand: from 1ZB at 10.6
p.m,

At 7.45 p.m, Stan White talks
to the man on the land in
4ZB’s Farmers’ Forum.

The fun is fast and furious
when Jack Davey is at the
microphone. Listen and laugh
with him at 7.15 to-night in
Cavalcade from your local ZB
station.

One of the World’s most
popular voices is heard in
Crosby theVersatile from 2ZB
at 1.30 p.m. to-day.


